
Name_____________________________   Date________

(1) (2) (3)

440887131772410 752164904519015 844959843142934
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Name_____________________________   Date________

Also see our Worksheets and Walkthroughs video: "Division - Traditional Long Division Algorithm Method Word Problems"

(1) (2) (3)

440887131

570

772410
- 3862050 ( 5 x 772410 )

5468213
- 5406870 ( 7 x 772410 )

613431
- 0 ( 0 x 772410 )

613431Remainder -->

Divide, Multiply, Subtract, Bring down, Repeat

Divide 772410 into 4408871 ( = 5 )

Multiply 5 times 772410 ( = 3862050 )

Subtract 3862050 from 4408871 ( = 546821 )

Bring down the 3

Divide 772410 into 5468213 ( = 7 )

Multiply 7 times 772410 ( = 5406870 )

Subtract 5406870 from 5468213 ( = 61343 )

Bring down the 1

Divide 772410 into 613431 ( = 0 )

Multiply 0 times 772410 ( = 0 )

Subtract 0 from 613431 ( = 613431 )

Done. No more numbers to bring down.

752164904

1449

519015

- 519015 ( 1 x 519015 )

2331499
- 2076060 ( 4 x 519015 )

2554390
- 2076060 ( 4 x 519015 )

4783304
- 4671135 ( 9 x 519015 )

112169Remainder -->

Divide, Multiply, Subtract, Bring down, Repeat

Divide 519015 into 752164 ( = 1 )

Multiply 1 times 519015 ( = 519015 )

Subtract 519015 from 752164 ( = 233149 )

Bring down the 9

Divide 519015 into 2331499 ( = 4 )

Multiply 4 times 519015 ( = 2076060 )

Subtract 2076060 from 2331499 ( = 255439 )

Bring down the 0

Divide 519015 into 2554390 ( = 4 )

Multiply 4 times 519015 ( = 2076060 )

Subtract 2076060 from 2554390 ( = 478330 )

Bring down the 4

Divide 519015 into 4783304 ( = 9 )

Multiply 9 times 519015 ( = 4671135 )

Subtract 4671135 from 4783304 ( = 112169 )

Done. No more numbers to bring down.

844959843

5911

142934

- 714670 ( 5 x 142934 )

1302898
- 1286406 ( 9 x 142934 )

164924
- 142934 ( 1 x 142934 )

219903
- 142934 ( 1 x 142934 )

76969Remainder -->

Divide, Multiply, Subtract, Bring down, Repeat

Divide 142934 into 844959 ( = 5 )

Multiply 5 times 142934 ( = 714670 )

Subtract 714670 from 844959 ( = 130289 )

Bring down the 8

Divide 142934 into 1302898 ( = 9 )

Multiply 9 times 142934 ( = 1286406 )

Subtract 1286406 from 1302898 ( = 16492 )

Bring down the 4

Divide 142934 into 164924 ( = 1 )

Multiply 1 times 142934 ( = 142934 )

Subtract 142934 from 164924 ( = 21990 )

Bring down the 3

Divide 142934 into 219903 ( = 1 )

Multiply 1 times 142934 ( = 142934 )

Subtract 142934 from 219903 ( = 76969 )

Done. No more numbers to bring down.
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